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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 55 41 60 140 15015 1
26 140121123 42 49 493 18 3
43 60 100 44 140 74 30 10 101 22 2

100 78 45 60 41 99 7818 1
81 66 41 100 21312 1

9.64


24

28

GENE
HILL
LON

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 80 96 100 51 116 1163 18 2
45 140 41 42 140 9315 2
59 63 137 81 97 26 19 15 424 1

140 60 77 82 94 48 483 18 1
63 180134 52 72 722 14 2+1

10.87




27

06

ADAM
PINNUCK
HER

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100100 41 60 40 60 40 60 603 24 2
140140 55 100 66 662 14 3
100 41 81 28 99 76 56 20 201 22 1

6.80




25

05

ROBBIE
HAIN
LON

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 29 140 78 55 83 16 421 1
100 83 140 32 54 9215 2
125 86 123 58 93 0 12 421 2

6.28


24

61

DANIEL
MITCHELL
HER

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 120 85 125 50 35 0 1 4 43 27 2
93 100 21 100 87 100 1003 18 3
43 93 140 55 121 49 493 18 2

8.06


23

86

STEVEN
FERGUSON
LON

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

26 85 100 55 41 85 57 42 0 1027 1
45 100 26 100 85 14515 2
30 45 100100123 87 1618 3

6.23




22

20

JOHN
BLAIR
HER

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 100 60 60 125 71 713 18 2
140100 81 40 40 60 30 1021 2
45 81 100180 95 953 15 2+1
81 26 100 97 99 58 4018 1
85 95 100100 73 28 15 0 524 2

10.45




25

52

PAUL
RAFFERTY
LON

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 60 125 82 86 815 2
55 30 49 100 54 80 93 40 403 24 1
81 100100 50 17012 2

140 45 85 97 94 30 10 101 19 1
97 95 59 29 100 57 54 10 102 23 1

8.05


25

02

ROBIN
WIGG
HER

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 99 100102 35 0 5 52 23 3
70 61 100 60 21012 1
41 125127 80 12812 2

100 41 100100140 2015 4

10.94


26

55

RICHARD
ANGELO
LON

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 60 81 95 60 52 83 0 1024
100180180 41 413 12 3+2
140140 60 129 32 323 15 3
81 59 100140121 1213 15 3

12.30




30

21

IAN
CLARKSON
HER

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 96 60 100 60 66 78 783 21 1
60 100 70 135 96 4015 2

100100 41 60 60 120 2018 3
100100 58 140103 1033 15 4
78 100100 62 127 34 342 17 3

14.25




28

43

CHRIS
STEVENS
LON

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4 5 6
X

Sets
3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 58 85 95 60 63 8018
93 134 79 101 79 15 153 18 2
81 42 95 140 59 84 842 17 1
58 58 46 100 41 19815 1
41 77 58 58 44 22315

4.75


24

14

STEVE
HARTLEY
HER

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4
X

5
X

6 Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 55 60 180 26 40 402 17 2+1
95 55 125 47 99 50 30 301 19 1
24 95 99 59 64 16015
60 100100 27 140 66 8 82 20 3

7.85


25

97

NICKY
TURNER
LON

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 45 60 50 55 83 6818 1
58 26 60 100 85 100 7218 2
60 30 81 140140 50 503 18 2
60 100 41 81 76 107 3618 2

8.27




25

39

DAVID
MANSFIELD
HER

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140100140 81 40 401 13 3
100180100 30 71 16 0 421 3+1
60 45 100180 54 38 0 2421 2+1
45 125 60 60 97 58 56 562 20 1
85 60 40 59 140 41 7618 1

13.05




25

82

GRAHAM
RACKSTRAW
LON

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 55 100 50 15612 2
100125 60 52 28 66 50 20 203 24 2
140 60 26 60 100 59 56 562 20 2
60 50 60 100 83 100 38 1021 2

100 83 137 54 41 86 863 18 2

11.42


24

62

ALFIE
SMITH
HER

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

180 78 140 83 10 10 101 16 2+1
38 62 17 59 80 22 22318

180 60 41 85 45 90 903 18 1+1
119180125 57 0 15 518 3+1
41 140 60 100 60 10015 2

11.64


25

61

OLIVER
STELL
LON

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 100 60 41 41 15818 1
100100100 65 96 40 401 16 3
45 59 81 41 100 60 11518 1
60 140180 96 17 8 81 16 2+1
60 100140100 85 16 162 17 3

11.60




26

26

ANTHONY
TARRY
HER

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 45 140 44 32 321 16 3
41 140100140 60 2015 3

140 59 96 100 58 48 483 18 2
60 23 60 95 87 60 60 36 2024
60 99 85 140 77 40 402 17 1

11.40




27

39

LEWIS
MCGURN
LON

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

40 140 44 100100 7715 3
100 60 46 136 99 60 602 17 2
45 95 140100 97 2415 2
60 85 60 100 41 45 70 32 8 81 25 1

100 95 60 100 46 10015 2

11.16


26

48

MARK
ELLIOT
HER

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 66 41 58 40 96 60 602 20 1
100100 57 60 82 44 48 10 103 24 2
60 83 80 40 68 58 104 821 1
97 58 41 81 140 52 32 321 19 1

5.84


23

76

LEWIS
VENES
LON

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

41 140 81 29 40 85 45 4021 1
60 60 83 83 45 60 54 5621

180100 91 106 0 18 0 6 63 24 3+1
41 40 78 60 60 39 18318

5.26




20

54

DAVID
MEADER
HER

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 58 100 93 140 32 2018 2
57 100100 96 94 54 542 17 2

125140 50 100 26 50 10 101 19 3
60 60 140100 46 70 13 1221 2

135140 56 105 49 16 161 16 3

14.25




27

18

GEORGE
KILLINGTON
LON

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10
X

11
X

12
X

Sets
7

 OP:  London MA - Chris Stevens 28.43 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100132 55 84 70 703 18 2
30 85 85 100 41 60 10018 1

140100 41 80 40 90 1018 2
60 125 41 140 55 28 44 8 82 23 2
99 44 44 65 99 15015

8.37


24

40

MARTIN
KINGSLEY
HER

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10 11 12 Sets
5

 OP:  Hertfordshire MA - Ian Clarkson 30.21 * 
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London MA
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Gene Hill L 2 3 24.28 9.64 2064 85 5 3 0 8+0
Robbie Hain W 3 0 25.05 6.80 1503 60 4 2 0 6+0
Steven Ferguson W 3 0 23.86 8.06 1503 63 6 1 0 7+0
Paul Rafferty L 2 3 25.52 10.45 2450 96 7 1 1 9+1
Richard Angelo L 1 3 26.55 10.94 1646 62 9 1 0 10+0
Chris Stevens W 3 2 28.43 14.25 2445 86 12 1 0 13+0
Nicky Turner W 3 1 25.97 7.85 1844 71 3 2 1 6+1
Graham Rackstraw L 2 3 25.82 13.05 2401 93 5 3 2 10+2
Oliver Stell L 2 3 25.61 11.64 2177 85 3 2 3 8+3
Lewis McGurn W 3 2 27.39 11.40 2465 90 3 6 0 9+0
Lewis Venes W 3 1 23.76 5.84 1996 84 3 2 0 5+0
George Killington W 3 2 27.18 14.25 2473 91 8 4 0 12+0
TOTALS W 30 23 25.85 - 24967 966 68 28 7 103+7

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Hertfordshire MA
Adam Pinnuck W 3 2 27.06 10.87 2408 89 4 3 1 8+1
Daniel Mitchell L 0 3 24.61 6.28 1403 57 3 2 0 5+0
John Blair L 0 3 22.20 6.23 1332 60 6 0 0 6+0
Robin Wigg W 3 2 25.02 8.05 2327 93 5 2 0 7+0
Ian Clarkson W 3 1 30.21 12.30 1994 66 4 3 2 9+2
Steve Hartley L 2 3 24.14 4.75 2004 83 3 1 0 4+0
David Mansfield L 1 3 25.39 8.27 1828 72 4 3 0 7+0
Alfie Smith W 3 2 24.62 11.42 2339 95 8 2 0 10+0
Anthony Tarry W 3 2 26.26 11.60 2232 85 7 2 1 10+1
Mark Elliot L 2 3 26.48 11.16 2304 87 8 2 0 10+0
David Meader L 1 3 20.54 5.26 1725 84 2 1 1 4+1
Martin Kingsley L 2 3 24.40 8.37 2245 92 5 2 0 7+0
TOTALS L 23 30 25.07 - 24141 963 59 23 5 87+5
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